The TNLA Education and Research Foundation actively supports a Strong tradition of horticultural philanthropy by building a substantial pool of dollars meant to offset the educational costs for today's best and brightest students and researchers.



Your \$25 membership will do more than connect you to the research findings, networking opportunities, and educational forums you crave as an avid supporter of the advancement of horticulture, it will also help light the flame of curiosity that now needs to burn brighter than ever in the face of modern challenges like:

- Decreasing support for agricultural research
- Declining numbers of students seeking horticultural degrees
- Waning public support for educational institutions that actively study the progress of plant material, pest management, and maintenance strategies

Join the newest club in the Green Industry today by filling out the attached application and mailing it, with your payment, to TNLA. To find out more about the Foundation, its scholarship opportunities, the benefits of membership, or to join online, visit us at www.tnlaonline.org/EandRFoundation.

## TNLA Education & Research Foundation Membership Application

Please return to: TNLA E&R Foundation 7730 S. IH-35, Austin, TX 78745-6698 Fax: (512) 280-3012

D Mr.	🖵 Mrs.	🗖 Miss.	D Ms.	Dr.
Name:				
Mailing Address:				
City, State, Zip:				
Country:				
Phone:				
Mobile:				
Fax:	SUM			
Email:			2	

## Individual Membership - \$25

The TNLA Education and Research Foundation membership year is July 1st through June 30th with no proration of dues.

Additional Contribution (tax deductible under Section 501(c)3 of IRS code 1986.

Form of Payment

Check#
(Payable to TNLA E&R Foundation)
Visa
MasterCard
AmEx
Discover
Card Number

Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ Card verification number \_\_\_\_\_ (MC/Visa: last 3 numbers located on signature line on back of card; AmEx/Discover: number printed on front of card above embossed digits.)

Name and Billing Address for CC

I hereby apply for membership in the TNLA Education & Research Foundation, and agree to abide by the policies of said foundation. I agree to allow the TNLA Education & Research Foundation to contact me by mail, phone, fax, e-mail, and other methods of communication. Payment for dues to the Foundation is tax deductible under Section 501 (c)3 of IRS code 1986.

Applicant Signature:

Date: